
SP Fönster Poolen 2018Resultat

Herrar 35
1

2

3

3

5

5

Peter Hyllman, PK Sundsvall

Lars Nordqvist, Borlänge BTK

Kent Persson, PK Sundsvall

Peter Degerfält, IK Kometen

Torbjörn Filipsson, PK Sundsvall

Dan Embretsen, Alfta BTK

Final
Semi
Semi

1/4
1/4

Peter Hyllman - Lars Nordqvist
Peter Hyllman - Kent Persson
Lars Nordqvist - Peter Degerfält

Peter Hyllman - Torbjörn Filipsson
Peter Degerfält - Dan Embretsen

6, 4, -9, 10
4, 8, 9
8, -11, 8, -9, 7

9, 3, 8
6, 8, -6, 10

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrsingel 2
1

2

3

3

Patrik Sköld, Söderhamns UIF

Dan Embretsen, Alfta BTK

Elias Vandor, Borlänge BTK

William Wiberg, Söderhamns UIF

Final

Semi
Semi

Patrik Sköld - Dan Embretsen

Patrik Sköld - Elias Vandor
Dan Embretsen - William Wiberg

6, -9, 7, 6

8, 4, 9
10, 7, -7, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrsingel 3
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

William Wiberg, Söderhamns UIF

Peter Hyllman, PK Sundsvall

Lars Nordqvist, Borlänge BTK

Oskar Ohlin, Borlänge BTK

Kent Persson, PK Sundsvall

Elias Vandor, Borlänge BTK

Simon Lundqvist, Söderhamns UIF

Dan Embretsen, Alfta BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

William Wiberg - Peter Hyllman

William Wiberg - Lars Nordqvist

Peter Hyllman - Oskar Ohlin

William Wiberg - Kent Persson

Peter Hyllman - Elias Vandor

Lars Nordqvist - Simon Lundqvist

Oskar Ohlin - Dan Embretsen

8, 9, 5

7, 15, -10, -8, 8

3, 5, 8

3, 8, -11, 12

4, 7, 6

8, -9, 6, 7

10, 6, 5

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrsingel 4 Lö
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

Erik Andersson, Hudiksvalls IF BTK

Oskar Ohlin, Borlänge BTK

Conny Bjurman, Färila BTK

Peter Degerfält, IK Kometen

Pär Johansson, Alfta BTK

Richard Gill, Hudiksvalls IF BTK

Dan Embretsen, Alfta BTK

Roger Eriksson, Hudiksvalls IF BTK

Daniel Henriksson, Alfta BTK

Lars Lövgren, Marma IF

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/8

1/8

Erik Andersson - Oskar Ohlin

Erik Andersson - Conny Bjurman

Oskar Ohlin - Peter Degerfält

Erik Andersson - Pär Johansson

Oskar Ohlin - Richard Gill

Conny Bjurman - Dan Embretsen

Peter Degerfält - Roger Eriksson

Oskar Ohlin - Daniel Henriksson

Conny Bjurman - Lars Lövgren

7, 9, -9, -7, 13

8, 7, 11

-4, 9, 5, -3, 8

7, 13, 6

8, 5, 5

3, 6, 11

3, 7, -7, 7

4, 13, 3

-9, 6, 9, -6, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrsingel 4 Sö
1

2

3

3

5

5

Daniel Henriksson, Alfta BTK

Dan Embretsen, Alfta BTK

Richard Gill, Hudiksvalls IF BTK

Benjamin Ramic, Gefle PK

Roger Eriksson, Hudiksvalls IF BTK

Moltas Lindström, Gefle PK

Final
Semi
Semi

1/4
1/4

Daniel Henriksson - Dan Embretsen
Daniel Henriksson - Richard Gill
Dan Embretsen - Benjamin Ramic

Daniel Henriksson - Roger Eriksson
Benjamin Ramic - Moltas Lindström

8, 9, 9
7, -6, 10, 8
-6, 8, -9, 8, 10

9, -9, 7, 7
-9, 6, 10, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrsingel 5 Lö
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Ferdinand Öhrn, Gefle PK

Daniel Henriksson, Alfta BTK

Richard Gill, Hudiksvalls IF BTK

David Eriksson, Ortvikens PK

Marcus Larsson, Borlänge BTK

Leif Gunnarsson, Borlänge BTK

Erik Wahlberg, Ortvikens PK

Tobias Öhrn, Gefle PK

Final
Semi

Semi
1/4
1/4

1/4
1/4

Ferdinand Öhrn - Daniel Henriksson
Ferdinand Öhrn - Richard Gill

Daniel Henriksson - David Eriksson
Ferdinand Öhrn - Marcus Larsson
Daniel Henriksson - Leif Gunnarsson

Richard Gill - Erik Wahlberg
David Eriksson - Tobias Öhrn

10, 10, -9, -13, 6
12, 8, 5

7, -11, 8, 7
9, -5, 8, 4
9, 10, 1

5, -9, 5, 6
-1, 9, 8, 4

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrsingel 5 Sö
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Richard Gill, Hudiksvalls IF BTK

Daniel Henriksson, Alfta BTK

Mikael Gustavsson, Alfta BTK

Benjamin Ramic, Gefle PK

Ferdinand Öhrn, Gefle PK

Moltas Lindström, Gefle PK

Jack Lindström, Gefle PK

Reine Lundqvist, Alfta BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

Richard Gill - Daniel Henriksson

Richard Gill - Mikael Gustavsson

Daniel Henriksson - Benjamin Ramic

Richard Gill - Ferdinand Öhrn

Daniel Henriksson - Moltas Lindström

Mikael Gustavsson - Jack Lindström

Benjamin Ramic - Reine Lundqvist

9, 10, -8, 9

2, 7, 14

4, -8, 6, 7

9, -8, 5, 8

-7, 8, 11, 4

6, 8, 5

1, -7, 4, 1

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 11
1

2

3

3

Sofi Wiberg, Söderhamns UIF

Simon Norman, Färila BTK

Sigge Norlin, Alfta BTK

Kean Mattbäck Fredriksson, Söderhamns UIF

Final

Semi

Semi

Sofi Wiberg - Simon Norman

Sofi Wiberg - Sigge Norlin

Simon Norman - Kean Mattbäck Fredriksson

4, 0, 2

2, 2, 1

-9, 2, -6, 8, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 13
1

2

3

3

Elias Färdig, Gefle PK

Ida Hellström, Sollefteå BTK

Jack Lindström, Gefle PK

Moltas Lindström, Gefle PK

Final
Semi
Semi

Elias Färdig - Ida Hellström
Elias Färdig - Jack Lindström
Ida Hellström - Moltas Lindström

7, 5, 10
-6, 12, 15, 7
5, 9, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 15
1

2

3

3

5

5

William Wiberg, Söderhamns UIF

Elias Färdig, Gefle PK

Elias Vandor, Borlänge BTK

Simon Lundqvist, Söderhamns UIF

David Eriksson, Ortvikens PK

Ferdinand Öhrn, Gefle PK

Final
Semi
Semi

1/4
1/4

William Wiberg - Elias Färdig
William Wiberg - Elias Vandor
Elias Färdig - Simon Lundqvist

Elias Vandor - David Eriksson
Simon Lundqvist - Ferdinand Öhrn

-8, -10, 5, 6, 9
10, -10, 8, -8, 10
-6, 7, 10, -4, 4

6, 5, 7
-9, -9, 6, 9, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Damsingel 3
1

2

3

4

Ida Hellström, Sollefteå BTK

Sofi Wiberg, Söderhamns UIF

Kajsa Elfving, Norrfjärns IF

Jennifer Nordlund, Alfta BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Flickor 15
1

2

3

Ida Hellström, Sollefteå BTK

Kajsa Elfving, Norrfjärns IF

Ella Vallin, Hudiksvalls IF BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

1 av 2



SP Fönster Poolen 2018Resultat

Herrjunior 17
1

2

3

4

5

Elias Färdig, Gefle PK

William Wiberg, Söderhamns UIF

Elias Vandor, Borlänge BTK

Alfons Olsson, IK Kometen

OSKAR NORDSTRÖM, IK Kometen

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrsingel 1
1

2

3

4

Mikael Ullin, IK Kometen

Patrik Sköld, Söderhamns UIF

William Wiberg, Söderhamns UIF

Elias Färdig, Gefle PK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 12
1

2

3

4

Kean Mattbäck Fredriksson, Söderhamns UIF

Filip Svartsved, Alfta BTK

Theo Lindström, Alfta BTK

Sigge Norlin, Alfta BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

2 av 2


